2025 Mother’s Day Run

1K Run Overall Results

DIV PL
PLACE /TOTAL NAME
1 1/2 FELIX VALENCIA-PALM
2 1/5 EMMA JONES
3 1/4 GABRIEL CABRERA MOR
4 2/5 MIA GARCIA
5 2/4 MAURO LOPEZ
6 1/7 NICO CORNEJO
7 1/1 JOHNNY CORNEJO
8 3/5 SAMANTHA BAILOR
9 2/7 JAGGER LORENTZEN
10 3/7 JACKSON SERVENTI
11 3/4 LEONARDO LOPEZ
12 1/4 AALIYAH GUERRERO
13 2/4 EMMA LOPEZ
14 4/7 ALEXANDER GUERRERO
15 3/4 HARPER JOHNSON
16 1/1 CARLOS CORNEJO
17 4/5 NOELANI SMILEY MILH
18 2/2 SEBASTIAN DUQUE
19 4/4 BRADY DUQUE
20 1/1 LUCAS CORNEJO
21 4/4 RILEY JOHNSON
22 5/17 BENNETT ANDREWS
23 6/7 DOMINICK IRETA
24 7/7 RIDLEY MEDRANO
25 1/6 MEDIUM HERNANDEZ
26 2/6 ABIGAIL BAILOR
27 3/6 DEYA GOMEZ
28 4/6 ISLA GOMEZ
29 1/1 VALENTINA CORNEJO
30 5/6 ADRIANA DELEON
31 6/6 EISA GONZALEZ
32 5/5 ADRIANA DELEON
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PACE

TOWN TIME /MILE
WATSONVILLE 4:21 7:00
4:38 7:27

4:47 7:41

4:56 7:56

4:56 7:57

4:58 7:59

4:58 7:59

WATSONVILLE 4:59 8:01
APTOS 5:01 8:04
5:06 8:11

5:10 8:19

FREEDOM 5:24 8:41
5:26 8:44

FREEDOM 5:37 9:02
AROMAS 5:41 9:09
5:49 9:22

5:51 9:24

WATSONVILLE 5:53 9:28
WATSONVILLE 5:53 9:28
5:54 9:30

AROMAS 6:23 10:17
SANTA CRUZ 6:25 10:20
WATSONVILLE 6:32 10:31
FREEDOM 6:32 10:31
7:03 11:21

WATSONVILLE 7:10 11:31
WATSONVILLE 7:11 11:33
WATSONVILLE 8:36 13:50
9:10 14:44

10:15 16:30

WATSONVILLE 10:58 17:38
18:17 29:25



10K Run Overall Results

DIV PL
PLACE /TOTAL NAME
1 1/1 SANTOS HERNANDEZ
2 1/1 RAYMOND RODRIGUEZ
3 1/3 JOHNNY CORNEJO
4 2/3 DIEGO HERNANDEZ
5 1/4 DANIEL RAMIREZ
6 1/3 NANCY EUBANKS
7 1/4 SIMONE ANGE WINKLER
8 1/2 JACK WIDMAN
9 1/2 MARICELA RODRIGUEZ
10 2/2 LEVI TABOR
11 1/1 MATT HUFFAKER
12 1/1 JAKE TABOR
13 1/1 ANTONIO GARCIA
14 2/4 KARL SCHNAITTER
15 1/2 SALLY STOIK
16 3/4 JUAN CORNEJO
17 1/1 JOSE RIZO
18 1/1 ROBERTO LETAMENDI
19 1/1 VICTOR L HERNANDEZ
20 1/1 DALILA RODRIGUEZ
21 4/4 JAIME SANCHEZ
22 1/3 GUSTAVO VASQUEZ
23 2/4 ERIN SERVENTI
24 3/3 NATHAN SOLIS-GARCIA
25 1/3 EMMA AHADABERRY
26 1/1 ANTON GALEWSKI
27 2/3 ANNA BAKER-OLSON
28 1/2 PALOMA DIAZ
29 3/4 DIANA VERASTICA
30 2/2 KEISY ORGANISTA
31 2/3 LUIS MONTEJANO
32 3/3 ROGELIO ROCHA-ORTIZ
33 2/2 MONIKA KOROLCZUK
34 3/3 ROYESHA JOHNSON
35 1/2 MIRIAM GONZALES
36 2/3 TINA BONAR
37 1/1 JENNIFER DOWD
38 2/2 BELINDA LEDESMA
39 1/1 RUTH ANGULO
40 3/3 MERCEDES OLIVIA
41 4/4 MARIANA RUVALCABA
42 2/2 YAZMIN RAMIREZ
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PACE

TOWN TIME /MILE
41:29 6:41

LOS BANOS 41:44 6:43
42:11 6:48

NEWARK 44:30 7:10
44:33 7:11

TURLOCK 48:20 7:47
SANTA CRUZ 48:46 7:51
WATSONVILLE 49:13 7:56
49:31 7:59

WATSONVILLE 49:32 7:59
SOQUEL 49:37 8:00
WATSONVILLE 49:58 8:03
WATSONVILLE 50:06 8:04
50:21 8:07

50:33 8:009

52:28 8:27

53:09 8:34

53:48 8:40

NEWARK 56:34 9:07
LOS BANOS 56:37 9:07
56:51 9:009

57:52 9:19

59:11 9:32

1:00:13 9:42

1:00:30 9:45

1:00:30 9:45

SANTA CRUZ 1:01:33 9:55
1:02:15 10:02

WATSONVILLE 1:04:55 10:27
1:05:51 10:36

SALINAS 1:06:47 10:45
FREEDOM 1:00:48 10:45
1:08:01 10:57

SAN JOSE 1:13:01 11:406
1:15:59 12:14

SANTA CRUZ 1:20:47 13:00
1:21:50 13:11

WATSONVILLE 1:22:03 13:13
AROMAS 1:23:51 13:30
GILROY 1:23:52 13:30
1:24:25 13:35

SANTA CRUZ 1:24:25 13:36



5K Run Overall Results

DIV PL
PLACE /TOTAL NAME
1 1/9 NATHAN CONTRERAS
2 1/8 HADASSAH COHEN
3 1/1 SIMONE ANGE WINKLER
4 1/5 JORGE LOPEZ
5 1/10 BRENTEN LOVATO
6 1/7 CHRIS BROADDUS
7 1/4 ABIGAIL OSBORN
8 2/10 CHRISTIAN PLATA
9 1/17 RAMONA YOUNG
10 2/9 AUSTIN DUQUE
11 3/10 PEDRO ROBLES
12 1/17 M. GUZMAN
13 1/5 ROGELIO CONTRERAS
14 1/7 PETER SERVENTI
15 1/1 MEDIUM HERNANDEZ
16 1/17 MEDIUM HERNANDEZ
17 2/17 YESSICA RODRIGUEZ
18 1/8 MATEO ESTRADA
19 1/18 MYRIAM COHEN
20 2/8 JACK HUFFAKER
21 4/10 JOSE FLORES
22 1/3 ISATIAH MELENDREZ
23 2/8 SOFIA AGUILERA
24 3/17 ALYSSA HEATH
25 2/7 MATTHEW GOMEZ
26 5/10 MITCHELL VICTORIA
27 2/4 CHLOE BARNARD
28 3/4 REBEKAH SILVA
29 1/12 LISETTE GODINEZ
30 1/3 PALWINDER GALCHAL
31 1/3 GABINO NINO LEON
32 6/10 PARAMUIR SINGH
33 2/3 CLAYTON MCDANIEL
34 3/9 AIDAN MCDANIEL
35 7/10 HUNTER HEATH
36 1/18 ELIZABETH LOREDO
37 2/17 ANA GUERRERO
38 4/4 YANNELY COLLAZO
39 2/17 ALICE CERVANTES
40 3/17 FELIZ GUARINO
41 4/17 LINDA GUZMAN
42 3/8 STEPHANIE OBESO
43 2/5 SAM WILKINSON
44 2/18 MARIA RODRIGUEZ
45 1/11 JOCELYN HUFFAKER
46 3/17 SIGFRID GARMAN
47 1/18 D. DUTRA
48 2/3 MIKE GOMEZ
49 1/3 SEAN WILKINSON
50 4/9 DIEGO GUZMAN
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PACE

TOWN TIME /MILE
22:48 7:20

SANTA CRUZ 23:06 7:26
SANTA CRUZ 23:38 7:37
24:24 7:52

25:39 8:16

WATSONVILLE 25:41 8:16
WATSONVILLE 25:47 8:18
WATSONVILLE 25:47 8:18
26:18 8:28

WATSONVILLE 26:32 8:33
WATSONVILLE 26:52 8:39
27:16 8:47

27:20 8:48

27:29 8:51

27:46 8:57

WATSONVILLE 27:47 8:57
28:00 9:01

28:03 9:02

SANTA CRUZ 28:04 9:02
SOQUEL 28:40 9:14
28:44 9:15

29:17 9:26

WATSONVILLE 29:23 9:28
29:25 9:28

WATSONVILLE 29:34 9:31
29:44 9:35

29:57 9:39

WATSONVILLE 30:01 9:40
WATSONVILLE 30:04 9:41
30:07 9:42

30:20 9:46

30:36  9:51

30:37 9:51

30:37 9:52

31:22 10:06

HOLLISTER 31:28 10:08
FREEDOM 31:29 10:08
WATSONVILLE 31:39 10:11
SALINAS 32:37 10:30
APTOS 32:48 10:34
WATSONVILLE 32:52 10:35
LOS BANOS 33:07 10:40
WATSONVILLE 33:13 10:42
NEWARK 33:23 10:45
SOQUEL 33:24 10:45
CAPITOLA 33:45 10:52
33:59 10:57

WATSONVILLE 34:05 10:59
WATSONVILLE 34:18 11:03
WATSONVILLE 34:44 11:11



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

1/7
1/14
2/5
3/18
4/18
2/
1/10
2/14
2/11
4/8
2/3
3/8
1/9
5/18
2/
3/17
5/17
2/9
4/8
4/17
3/9
3/7
6/17
2/18
5/17
3/11
1/8
1/4
4/9
3/18
5/9
2/18
3/18
5/8
4/17
2/12
3/14
1/5
2/4
1/5
6/9
3/12
4/12
7/17
4/14
2/10
1/5
5/17
3/4
3/10
5/8
4/18
6/17
1/2
6/18
7/17
4/18
2/5
3/5
8/10

TIMI SUTTON

KAYLEE BEAVER
MICHAEL SCHOENEMAN
GRETCHEN HOWELL
LETICIA SALAZAR
MATT HUFFAKER
ADDISON HUFFAKER
DESTINY CHAVEZ
ELIZABETH ESTRADA
NYREE DELFIN

WADE WATSON

AARON GARCIA

JAMES GARCIA
HEATHER TYNAN
SUSAN MAYER

IVAN RENTERIA
NICOLE BEARDSLEY
ALAN ESTRADA
ISMAEL ROSALES
HERLINDA VILLALOBOS
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ
ANTHONY SICAIROS
GABRIELA VIZCAINO
MARTHA DENNIS

LUCY WILKINSON
VIRIDIANA RENTERIA
MARGARET BREWINGTON
ANDRE DIAZ

KEVIN GUZMAN
AURORA KNAUSS
ALEXANDER GUERRERO
NICOLE BEAVER
NANCY SOLORIO
JULIAN DELEON
ARACELI CHAIDEZ
ANGEL HAMMERNESS
YUNERI CRUZ

CESAR GARCIA

RIZAL DELFIN
CHARLIE CORREA-HOLT
STEVEN GUZMAN
LILLYONY GARCIA-JOH
ANDREA HERNANDEZ
ANDRIA RODRIGUEZ
YAMILETH ROBLEDO
CECILIA GUTIERREZ
YARA GODINEZ
MELINDA LUNA

OSCAR LUNA

PERRY BROADDUS
JASLENE GODINEZ
ALISON GUERIN
PERLA RAMIREZ
ANTONIO SANCHEZ
MONICA SAMUDIO
MICHELLE DELFIN
PATTY TALBOTT
JULIET FIERRO
JULIA RAMIREZ-RUVAL
FRANCISCO LOPEZ

65
11
55
53
52
41

10
39
17
21
12

50
65
43
33

10
57

35
34
61
58
37
71
13

62

44
40
10
45
27
11
46
13
15

25
26
34
10

31
49
14

17
42
45
72
50
48
64
13
13
34
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SANTA CRUZ
NEWARK
GILROY
WATSONVILLE
SOQUEL
SOQUEL

WATSONVILLE

APTOS

MARINA
ROYAL OAKS

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE

SANTA CRUZ
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ

SANTA CRUZ

BOULDER CREEK

NEWARK
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
AROMAS
AROMAS
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
: 20
: 20
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
227
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
:25
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
471 :
471 :
41:
41:
41:
:05
42

36
36

37

39

42

42

44
44
44
44

48
57
06
19
40
56
57

56
59
05
08
10
14

39
41
50
52
10
44
45
46
56
10

48
55
00
01
14
30
44
45
46
55
57
07
09
14
21
43
49

06

:23
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
:07
124
:25
:28
44 .

39
39
40
42
37
38
50
54

47

11:
11:
11:
122
:29
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11

11

12

12

12
12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:53
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
126
:28

12

13
13

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14

14

14

13
15
18

34
34
42
42
54

:55
11:
11:
11:
:00
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
: 28
:29
:29

57
57
58

04
08
08
11
12
17

32
37
42
49
51

53
57
02
07
07
08
10
11
14
15
17
19

33
33
39
44
44
44
45
03

:03
14:
14:
14:
:18
14:
14:

07
08
12

18
19

:25



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

3/3
5/18
5/18
6/8
5/14
5/12
6/18
7/18
6/12
7/12
4/1
4/5
6/14
7/14
7/9
8/14
6/18
8/18
9/18
6/17
10/18
8/17
3/5
4/10
7/18
3/3
7/18
2/8
8/17
9/14
8/18
2/5
4/4
8/18
4/11
11/18
5/11
7/17
9/18
6/11
9/17
12/18
5/9
13/18
14/18
9/17
4/1
8/12
10/17
10/18
7/8
8/9
10/17
10/14
9/12
9/9
2/5
5/7
6/7
3/8

VICTOR HERNANDEZ
GABRIELA HERNANDEZ
SANDY HERNANDEZ
LUCAS CORNEJO
ARIANA FABIAN
MADISON BARE

ALMA GARCIA

SARA OLIVARES
KASSANDRA FLORES
MARIANA MORAN
CARLOS CORNEJO
VALENTINA CORNEJO
CAMILA REYES
BRENDA LOPEZ
DANELO ALANIS

MIA RAMOS
KRISTINA CARTER
CHANDRA CHOLAKIAN
ROSALVA RIVERA
CHRISTINA TUTTLE
MONIQUE DOW
CYNTHIA LOPEZ
GREGORY WILKINSON
ANASTASIA TORRES
TRACY PALMERIN
JOSE NEGRON

ANDI VALLE
JUSTINA VEGA
BERENICE ORENDAY
SAMARA ORENDAY
DAISY FERNANDEZ
SEAN DOVER
SUZANNE HEINZE
MARIELENA CURIEL
DOMINIQUE RUIZ
SUZANNE HEINZE
DAISY MARTINEZ
LORIE UVALLES

KAT RAY

SANDRA MAGANA
KATHRYN PAEZ
CATHY FELIX
ZANDER WATSON
JENNIFER WATSON
SYLVIA SANCHEZ
JASMIN PALMERIN
MARIO ACOSTA
EUNICE ROCHA
CRISTINA DEWORKEN
CARRIE BIRKHOFER
NOAH DEWORKEN
EMMETT ARIAS
JANET MARTINEZ
CATALEYA GONZALEZ
GABRIELA PUENTES GO
BAILEY CLINE
HEATHER VANDERSLICE
RAFAEL RAMIREZ
ENRIQUE RAMIREZ
ELBA RAMIREZ

24
62
43
11
10
28
43
52
29
29
43
14
10
10

10
61
52
52
56
54
33
26

64
67
41
72
45
12
40
45
15
62
36
51
36
58
60
35
46
52
19
54
51
30
36
27
47
63
11

30
11
26

38
39
36
70
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NEWARK
WATSONVILLE

FREEDOM

WATSONVILLE

SCOTTS VALLEY
SCOTTS VALLEY

WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ
SOQUEL
SOQUEL
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ
FREEDOM
WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ
ROYAL OAKS
FREEDOM

WATSONVILLE
ROYAL OAKS
WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ
APTOS

SANTA CRUZ
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

SANTA CRUZ

SALINAS

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
SANTA CLARA

SAN FRANCISCO

WATSONVILLE

44
45:
:29
:29
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
:34
47 :
47 :
47 :
:49
47 :
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
51:
51:
124
:25
51:
51:
52:
: 20
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
:29
:29
56:

45

45

47

47

51
51

52

56
56

53
01

34
35
51
58
07
07

34
40
43

50
51
54
07
08
08
13
43
46
56
57
58
04
36
36
36
37
01
51
14
16

33
47
04

32
34
45
03
33
34
45
04
07
07
33
34
35
46
46

31

14

15
15

15

15
15

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17
17

227
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
: 21
122
15:
124
124
:25
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
122

30
39
39
40
41
46
48
51
51
19
19

24

30
30
30
32
41
42
45
45
46
48
58
58
58
59
06

30
30
33
33
36
40
46
51
55
55
59
05
15
15
18
44
45
45

:53
17:
17:

53
54

:57
:57
18:
18:
18:

11
11
12



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

7/11
1/3
1/1
11/17
5/10
15/18
6/10
7/10
8/11
9/18
10/18
12/17
3/3
6/9
13/17
5/17
3/5
4/8
2/2
11/18
4/5
9/10
1/2
3/5
11/14
11/17
12/18
13/18
12/14
12/17
11/18
8/10
13/14
9/10
12/18
8/8
13/17
10/10
8/17
2/3
7/
9/17
10/17
14/17
10/12
11/17
13/18
3/7
5/8
10/10
15/17
12/17
13/17
4/5
1/1
9/11
14/18
5/5
4/1
6/7

HATZEL MENCHACA
JOANNE HOWELL
JOHN HOWELL

LAURA OWEN

ALMA MARES
SHANNON MUNZ
ANDREA GUZMAN
AVERY HOWELL
BROOKE HOWELL
GUILLERMINA MEDRANO
AMANDA SANDOVAL-EST
MONIQUE SOARES
RUDY PRADO

DAMIAN VILLAREAL
NICOLE FALKARD
ISSAC MARTINEZ
ANTHONY SCHAVIER
KIM HOUSE

THOMAS HOUSE
PATRICIA BALOGH
JOSEPH SALGADO
JOSIAH MYERS
ISMAEL VEGA
MICHAEL PAU VEGA
QUEENEMALEE CASTRO
VERONIKKA VELEZ
NANCY BERGNER
OPHELIA ALBA
KENIA CORONA
DAISY ZAVALA
LUPITA REYNA
ADELINE GUERRERO
SAIRA DOMINGUEZ
AILEEN GONZALEZ
SADIE GRATTAN
JESSIE GUADIAN
SHARON SANCHEZ
LUISMIGUEL GONZALEZ
ELSA PUENTES GONZAL
AURELIO GONZALEZ
AURELIO GONZALEZ
LINDA HITCHCOCK
JULIE HITCHCOCK
PRISCILLA GALVAN
LARISSA CABEZUELA
MICHELLE PARRA
TRACY JOHNSON
DENISE PANZICH
LINDA MOORE

CASEY SACKIN
REBECCA SILVER
DEE BOOP

CYNTHIA FERNANDEZ
MARTIN PALMERIN
LAYTON BROADDUS
AERIN MURPHY
ANGELICA GUERRERO
RODRIGO RAYA
SILVIA LOVE

SAMMY LOVE

35
77
83
47

52

35
42
41
47
53
17
45
42
57
72
73
64
57
34
77
45
10
30
61
62
10
31
41

10

40
10
34
34
59
62
37
59
57
45
27
58
40
69
71

47
57
58
26

39
63
26
65
43
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SAN FRANCISCO

SOQUEL

CAPITOLA

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
FREEDOM
FREEDOM

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

GILROY

SAN JUAN BAUTIS

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
APTOS

APTOS
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
PRUNEDALE
AROMAS
WATSONVILLE
PRUNEDALE
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA CRUZ

BOULDER CREEK

SANTA CRUZ
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
GILROY
GILROY
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56:
56:
56:
57:
: 20
122
:23
:25
:29
: 31
:32

57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
: 20
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
:00
:00
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01
:01:
:01:
:01:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03
:03
:03:
:03
:03:
:03:
:03:
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13
16

31
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34
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54
55
56
57
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18
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30
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37
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39
39
47
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

2/3
6/8
15/18
16/18
7/8
14/18
15/18
14/17
16/18
1/2
16/18
3/5
14/17
4/5
2/2
11/12
14/14
7/9
10/11
6/8
8/9
9/9
17/18
17/18
17/18
3/3
2/2
5/5
16/17
7/8
8/8
5/17
15/17
6/7
3/3
18/18
15/17
18/18
7/
17/17
16/17
5/5
16/17
17/17
1/1
5/5
4/5
1/1
17/17
12/12
5/5
8/8
18/18
11/11
7/

KATY BREWINGTON
SANDY PETZNICK
AMY RATHER

LORNA JOINER

DIANE BERRY-WAHRER
ASHLEY PRETO
VANESSA CORDEIRO
DONNA LANDACRE
DEBBIE CONNELL
MARILYN TOOHEY
MIREYA CORTEZ

ELVA MARTIN
ALEJANDRA HOWELL
PETER HOWELL
MARIA PENA

ZAIRA PENA
ROSALINEF MAQUEDA
ETHAN REYES-GONZALE
CINDY GONZALEZ

MIA REYES-GONZALEZ
KRISTOPHER REYES-GO
KYLE REYES-GONZALEZ
MONICA JACOBS
JANNA MITCHELL
KRISTINA ANDARMONI
WENDY HURST

LOWELL HURST

JACOB BROWNNELL
DAWN BRUCKEL

ZOE BRUCKEL

HARLOW BRUCKEL
BARBARA GRAHAM-GARC
SANGITA PATEL
BONNIE CHOWDHURY
ALOKE MUKHERJEE
KLARA BALOGH

LIZ SANCHEZ
YESENIA GONZALEZ
EILEEN DONNELLY
MARCELLA HERNANDEZ
CARRIE BOWMAN
ASHLEE DE LA TORRE
REBECCA SALGADO
KIMBERLY LOVE
JAGGER LORENTZEN
RUSSELL BRY LOVE
LISA BUNIN

JAY NITIKMAN

DYLAN LORENTZEN
AILEEN ROMERO
SAMMIE ROGERS

RUTH FAIR

SOCORRO KRAUSE
FELISA GARCIA
ANGEL MUNGUIA

75
73
61
50
70
44
41
55
64
81
43
70
30
47
81
25
11
17
39
18
19
16
44
63
51
76
77
48
46
17
17
65
59
65
64
40
33
54
69
48
56
15
33
57
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67
63
32
25
29
74
63
36
42
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AROMAS

FELTON
FREEDOM
WATSONVILLE

ROYAL OAKS
GILROY
GILROY
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

RIVERSIDE RD
WATSONVILLE

RIVERSIDE RD
RIVERSIDE RD
RIVERSIDE RD

ROYAL OAKS

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
APTOS
WATSONVILLE

NOT SPECIFIED

WATSONVILLE
ROYAL OAKS
WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
APTOS

APTOS

APTOS
FELTON
FELTON
APTOS
GILROY
SANTA CRUZ
MARINA

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
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5K Run Age Group Results

MALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP: 7 - 9

O 00 J oy Ul d WK

225
275

15

63
68
71
79
81
91
125
162
166

FEMALE AGE

O WO J0 Ul WP

=

MALE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

57

96
100
134
175
177
178
202
204
220

LAYTON BROADDUS
JAGGER LORENTZEN

MEDIUM HERNANDEZ

JAMES GARCIA
ALAN ESTRADA
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ
KEVIN GUZMAN

ALEXANDER GUERRERO

STEVEN GUZMAN
DANELO ALANIS
EMMETT ARIAS
BAILEY CLINE

GROUP: 7 - 9

ADDISON HUFFAKER
CECILIA GUTIERREZ
PERRY BROADDUS
ANASTASIA TORRES
ALMA MARES
ANDREA GUZMAN
AVERY HOWELL
ADELINE GUERRERO
AILEEN GONZALEZ
CASEY SACKIN

AGE GROUP: 10 - 12

18
20
62
69
84
114
161
206

MATEO ESTRADA
JACK HUFFAKER
AARON GARCIA

ISMAEL ROSALES
JULIAN DELEON
LUCAS CORNEJO
NOAH DEWORKEN
JESSIE GUADIAN

4
6

o W W W W W W o

WATSONVILLE
APTOS

6 AND UNDER KA ARA AR A AR A AR AR I AR I AR A AR A A XA, h K

CA 1:05:05
CA 1:26:54

6 AND UNDER KA ARA AR A AR A AR AR I AR I AR A AR A A XA, h K

27

AKAKAAKRKAAKRA AKX XA A AKAA XA A AKX XA XA KA XK k%

37:
37:
38:
39:
40:
471
47 :
55:
55:

KAAIKAAKRAA KA A KA XK A XA AR A AR A A XA A XAk K

8
9
9

9
9
8
9
8
8
8

SOQUEL

WATSONVILLE

SANTA CRUZ

CA

CA

CA

35:
42
42
48:
: 20
:23
:25

57
57
57

= e
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11
11
12
10
10
11
11
10

SOQUEL

CA

28:
28:
37:
37:
40:
:29

55:
1:01:

45

:01:
:01:
:04:

46

08
41
10
55
01
14
49
07
46

57
06
40
46

03
27
00

03
40
05
50
44

07
49



FEMALE
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10
11
12
13
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MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15

W N

FEMALE
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MALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19
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FEMALE
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MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

AGE

52

58

87

95
115
123
124
126
140
164
195
199
203
247

78
89
99
143

AGE

90
108
109
122
272

1
10
34
50

153
184
248
251
252

AGE

2
23
42
60

101
250
260
2601

22
61
111

GROUP: 10 - 12

KAYLEE BEAVER
DESTINY CHAVEZ
YUNERI CRUZ
YAMILETH ROBLEDO
ARIANA FABIAN
CAMILA REYES
BRENDA LOPEZ

MIA RAMOS

SAMARA ORENDAY
CATALEYA GONZALEZ
QUEENEMALEE CASTRO
KENIA CORONA
SAIRA DOMINGUEZ
ROSALINF MAQUEDA

ANDRE DIAZ
RIZAL DELFIN
OSCAR LUNA
SUZANNE HEINZE

GROUP: 13 - 15

CHARLIE CORREA-HOLT
JULIET FIERRO

JULIA RAMIREZ-RUVAL
VALENTINA CORNEJO
ASHLEE DE LA TORRE

NATHAN CONTRERAS
AUSTIN DUQUE

AIDAN MCDANIEL
DIEGO GUZMAN

ZANDER WATSON
DAMIAN VILLAREAL
ETHAN REYES-GONZALE
KRISTOPHER REYES-GO
KYLE REYES-GONZALEZ

GROUP: 16 - 19

HADASSAH COHEN
SOFIA AGUILERA
STEPHANIE OBESO
NYREE DELFIN
JASLENE GODINEZ
MIA REYES-GONZALEZ
ZOE BRUCKEL
HARLOW BRUCKEL

ISAIAH MELENDREZ
WADE WATSON
VICTOR HERNANDEZ

KAKKIAKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN AA N A XA A XA A XK k%

11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
11

13
13
14
15

SANTA CRUZ

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE

AROMAS
SANTA CRUZ

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

e

34:
: 20
40:
42
45:
47 :
47 :
47 :
49:
55:
: 21
:00:
:01:
:10:

36

:00

KAAKAKAARAA KA A I AR I AR A A XA AR A A XA A XA KK

39:
41:
42
50:

57

55
05
34
40
43
50
36
34

34
03
48

48
07
39
01

KA KRAKRKAAKAAKAKAAAA AR KA A XA A A A AR AKXk kK k%

15
13
13
14
15

16
19
17
16
19
17
17
19
16

SANTA CRUZ

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
SANTA CRUZ

RIVERSIDE RD
RIVERSIDE RD
RIVERSIDE RD

CA 41:
44
44
47 :
CA 1:23:

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

1
1
1

KAAIKAAKRAA KA A KA XK A XA AR A AR A A XA A XAk K
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26:
30:
34:
52:
58:
:10:
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:28

34
53

48
32
37
44
32
02
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19
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17
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23
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SANTA CRUZ
WATSONVILLE
LOS BANOS

RIVERSIDE RD
APTOS
APTOS

APTOS
NEWARK

CA
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 — 24 LR R R b b I I b I 2 b b b b b b I Ih I b 2h Sb I 2 Ih b b 2h b 4

1 7 ABIGAIL OSBORN 22 WATSONVILLE CA 25:47
2 27 CHLOE BARNARD 22 29:57
3 28 REBEKAH SILVA 21 WATSONVILLE CA 30:01
4 38 YANNELY COLLAZO 24 WATSONVILLE CA 31:39
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 Kok kK ok kK ok kK ok kK ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k ko k kK k kK ok kK ok
1 13 ROGELIO CONTRERAS 29 27:20
2 43 SAM WILKINSON 29 WATSONVILLE CA 33:13
3 133 GREGORY WILKINSON 26 WATSONVILLE CA 48:43
4 224 MARTIN PALMERIN 26 WATSONVILLE CA 1:04:51
5 228 RODRIGO RAYA 26 GILROY CA 1:05:12
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 Kok kkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkkhhkhxkhxkhxx*
1 29 LISETTE GODINEZ 27 WATSONVILLE CA 30:04
2 86 ANGEL HAMMERNESS 27 SANTA CRUZ CA 40:46
3 92 LILLYONY GARCIA-JOH 25 BOULDER CREEK CA 41:21
4 93 ANDREA HERNANDEZ 26 NEWARK CA 41:43
5 116 MADISON BARE 28 FREEDOM CA 45:35
6 119 KASSANDRA FLORES 29 SCOTTS VALLEY CA 46:07
7 120 MARIANA MORAN 29 SCOTTS VALLEY CA 46:07
8 158 EUNICE ROCHA 27 WATSONVILLE CA 53:34
9 165 GABRIELA PUENTES GO 26 WATSONVILLE CA 55:35
10 215 LARISSA CABEZUELA 27 WATSONVILLE CA 1:03:22
11 246 ZAIRA PENA 25 WATSONVILLE CA 1:10:22
12 280 AILEEN ROMERO 25 GILROY CA 1:29:49
13 281 SAMMIE ROGERS 29 SANTA CRUZ CA 1:29:50
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 Kok kkhkkkhkkkhhkkhkhhkkhkkokk Kok kK kk kK
1 5 BRENTEN LOVATO 31 25:39
2 8 CHRISTIAN PLATA 33 WATSONVILLE CA 25:47
3 11 PEDRO ROBLES 33 WATSONVILLE CA 26:52
4 21 JOSE FLORES 30 28:44
5 26 MITCHELL VICTORIA 30 29:44
6 32 PARAMUIR SINGH 33 30:36
7 35 HUNTER HEATH 33 31:22
8 110 FRANCISCO LOPEZ 34 44:47
9 192 JOSIAH MYERS 34 WATSONVILLE CA 59:32
10 208 LUISMIGUEL GONZALEZ 34 WATSONVILLE CA 1:03:13



GROUP: 30 - 34

M. GUZMAN
YESSICA RODRIGUEZ
ALYSSA HEATH
LINDA GUZMAN
NICOLE BEARDSLEY
GABRIELA VIZCAINO
ANDRIA RODRIGUEZ
YARA GODINEZ
CYNTHIA LOPEZ
JASMIN PALMERIN
JANET MARTINEZ
VERONIKKA VELEZ
DAISY ZAVALA
SHARON SANCHEZ
ALEJANDRA HOWELL
LIZ SANCHEZ
REBECCA SALGADO
DYLAN LORENTZEN

AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

CHRIS BROADDUS
MATTHEW GOMEZ
ANTHONY SICAIROS
MARIO ACOSTA
RAFAEL RAMIREZ
ENRIQUE RAMIREZ
AURELIO GONZALEZ

GROUP: 35 - 39

JOCELYN HUFFAKER
ELIZABETH ESTRADA

KKK AKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN A AN A XA A XA A AKX k%

34
31
33
30
33
34
34
31
33
30
30
30
31
34
30
33
33
32

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
SOQUEL
WATSONVILLE
SALINAS

WATSONVILLE

GILROY
ROYAL OAKS
WATSONVILLE
APTOS

27

28:

29

CA 32:
37:

CA 38:
CA 41:
CA 42
CA 48:
CA 53:
CA 55:
1:00

CA 1:00:
1:01:

CA 1:10:
CA 1:20
CA 1:23:
CA 1:29:
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37
39
35
36
39
36
37

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
SANTA CLARA

SAN FRANCISCO

WATSONVILLE

CA 25:
CA 29:
CA 38:
CA 53:
CA 56
CA 56
CA 1:03:

16
00

:25

52
39
45
49

:23

13
03
33

: 21

55
59
13

126

53
46

41
34
44
33

:29
:29

16
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39
39

VIRIDIANA RENTERIA 37

DOMINIQUE RUIZ
DAISY MARTINEZ
SANDRA MAGANA

36
36
35

HEATHER VANDERSLICE 38

HATZEL MENCHACA
BROOKE HOWELL
AERIN MURPHY
CINDY GONZALEZ
FELISA GARCIA

AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

FEMALE AGE
1 12
2 17
3 24
4 41
5 67
6 73
7 94
8 97
9 132

10 156
11 163
12 196
13 200
14 207
15 243
16 267
17 273
18 279

MALE
1 6
2 25
3 72
4 157
5 168
6 169
7 211

FEMALE AGE
1 45
2 59
3 76
4 145
5 147
6 150
7 167
8 171
9 179

10 226
11 249
12 284

MALE
1 14
2 56
3 66
4 121
5 186
6 230
7 285

PETER SERVENTI
MATT HUFFAKER
IVAN RENTERIA
CARLOS CORNEJO
ISSAC MARTINEZ
SAMMY LOVE

ANGEL MUNGUIA

35
35
39
39
36

SOQUEL
WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
ROYAL OAKS
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE
WATSONVILLE

CA 33
CA 36

39:
CA 51:
CA 51
CA 51:
CA 55:
CA 56:

57
CA 1:05:
CA 1:10:
CA 1:39:
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27
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CA 1:39:
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47
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FEMALE AGE
1 3
2 19
3 82
4 83
5 102
6 113
7 117
8 137
9 141

10 180
11 181
12 201
13 205
14 217
15 236
16 237
17 241
18 253
19 266

MALE
1 88
2 142
3 194
4 244
5 258

FEMALE AGE
1 16
2 37
3 40
4 85
5 98
6 103
7 106
8 139
9 151

10 159
11 174
12 182
13 185
14 214
15 221
16 259
17 270

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

1 31
2 33
3 183

AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

GROUP: 40 - 44
SIMONE ANGE WINKLER
MYRIAM COHEN

NICOLE BEAVER
NANCY SOLORIO
ALISON GUERIN

SANDY HERNANDEZ
ALMA GARCIA

ANDI VALLE

DAISY FERNANDEZ
GUILLERMINA MEDRANO
AMANDA SANDOVAL-EST
LUPITA REYNA

SADIE GRATTAN

TRACY JOHNSON
ASHLEY PRETO
VANESSA CORDEIRO
MIREYA CORTEZ
MONICA JACOBS

KLARA BALOGH

CESAR GARCIA
SEAN DOVER
MICHAEL PAU VEGA
PETER HOWELL
JACOB BROWNNELL

GROUP: 45 - 49

MEDIUM HERNANDEZ
ANA GUERRERO
FELIZ GUARINO
ARACELI CHAIDEZ
MELINDA LUNA
PERLA RAMIREZ
MICHELLE DELFIN
BERENICE ORENDAY
KATHRYN PAEZ
CRISTINA DEWORKEN
LAURA OWEN
MONIQUE SOARES
NICOLE FALKARD
PRISCILLA GALVAN
REBECCA SILVER
DAWN BRUCKEL
MARCELLA HERNANDEZ

GABINO NINO LEON
CLAYTON MCDANIEL
RUDY PRADO

KKK AKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN A AN A XA A XA A AKX k%
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KAKKIAKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN AA N A XA A XA A XK k%

HOLLISTER
NEWARK
GILROY
WATSONVILLE
MARINA

WATSONVILLE

WATSONVILLE
SOQUEL
SANTA CRUZ
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APTOS
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CAPITOLA
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
1 36 ELIZABETH LOREDO 54
2 44 MARIA RODRIGUEZ 50
3 54 GRETCHEN HOWELL 53
4 55 LETICIA SALAZAR 52
5 64 HEATHER TYNAN 50
6 105 MONICA SAMUDIO 50
7 118 SARA OLIVARES 52
8 128 CHANDRA CHOLAKIAN 52
9 129 ROSALVA RIVERA 52
10 131 MONIQUE DOW 54
11 146 SUZANNE HEINZE 51
12 152 CATHY FELIX 52
13 154 JENNIFER WATSON 54
14 155 SYLVIA SANCHEZ 51
15 176 SHANNON MUNZ 52
16 234 LORNA JOINER 50
17 255 KRISTINA ANDARMONI 51
18 268 YESENIA GONZALEZ 54
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
1 4 JORGE LOPEZ 55
2 53 MICHAEL SCHOENEMAN 55
3 187 ANTHONY SCHAVIER 57
4 191 JOSEPH SALGADO 57
5 276 RUSSELL BRY LOVE 57
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
1 9 RAMONA YOUNG 59
2 39 ALICE CERVANTES 55
3 46 SIGFRID GARMAN 56
4 70 HERLINDA VILLALOBOS 57
5 75 LUCY WILKINSON 58
6 130 CHRISTINA TUTTLE 56
7 148 LORIE UVALLES 58
8 209 ELSA PUENTES GONZAL 59
9 212 LINDA HITCHCOCK 59
10 213 JULIE HITCHCOCK 57
11 216 MICHELLE PARRA 58
12 222 DEE BOOP 57
13 223 CYNTHIA FERNANDEZ 58
14 238 DONNA LANDACRE 55
15 263 SANGITA PATEL 59
16 271 CARRIE BOWMAN 56
17 274 KIMBERLY LOVE 57
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
1 49 SEAN WILKINSON 61
2 210 AURELIO GONZALEZ 62
3 265 ALOKE MUKHERJEE 64
4 278 JAY NITIKMAN 63
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MALE AGE GROUP:

AGE

47

74

80
107
112
127
135
144
149
160
190
197
198
227
233
239
254
283

30
48
136

AGE

51

65
218
229
262
264
269
277

104
189

AGE

77
138
170
188
219
232
235
242
282

193
257

GROUP: 60 - 64
D. DUTRA

MARTHA DENNIS
AURORA KNAUSS
PATTY TALBOTT
GABRIELA HERNANDEZ
KRISTINA CARTER
TRACY PALMERIN
MARIELENA CURIEL
KAT RAY

CARRIE BIRKHOFER
PATRICIA BALOGH
NANCY BERGNER
OPHELIA ALBA
ANGELICA GUERRERO
AMY RATHER

DEBBIE CONNELL
JANNA MITCHELL
SOCORRO KRAUSE

* x

65 - 69
PALWINDER GALCHAL
MIKE GOMEZ

JOSE NEGRON
GROUP: 65 - 69
TIMI SUTTON

SUSAN MAYER

DENISE PANZICH
SILVIA LOVE

BARBARA GRAHAM-GARC
BONNIE CHOWDHURY
EILEEN DONNELLY
LISA BUNIN

* %

70 - 74
ANTONIO SANCHEZ
THOMAS HOUSE
GROUP: 70 - 74
MARGARET BREWINGTON
JUSTINA VEGA

ELBA RAMIREZ

KIM HOUSE

LINDA MOORE

SANDY PETZNICK
DIANE BERRY-WAHRER
ELVA MARTIN

RUTH FAIR

* %

75 = 79

ISMAEL VEGA
LOWELL HURST

KKK AKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN A AN A XA A XA A AKX k%

63 33:59
61 WATSONVILLE CA 38:46
62 40:00
64 44:24
62 WATSONVILLE CA 45:01
6l 47:51
64 WATSONVILLE CA 48:56
62 FREEDOM CA 50:51
60 51:33
63 SANTA CRUZ CA 55:04
64 WATSONVILLE CA 58:49
61 GILROY CA 1:00:33
62 SAN JUAN BAUTISTA CA 1:00:34
63 GILROY CA 1:05:11
6l 1:07:02
64 1:08:48
63 ROYAL OAKS CA 1:12:06
63 1:34:26
kA hhk Kk kA khkhkhhkhkdrkhkhrkhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkh*kh*xkh*xk*x
65 30:07
66 WATSONVILLE CA  34:05
67 WATSONVILLE CA  48:57

KAAIAKAAIRAA KA A KA XK A XK A XA AR A A XA A XA KK

65 34:48
65 ROYAL OAKS CA 37:14
69 WATSONVILLE CA 1:03:57
65 1:05:33
65 APTOS CA 1:17:42
65 1:17:43
69 SANTA CRUZ CA 1:21:34
67 FELTON CA 1:27:14
KA A KA AR AN AN A A A A A AR AR A KA A AR KK,k kK k%
72 WATSONVILLE CA  43:50
73 WATSONVILLE CA  58:45
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71 39:25
72 49:04
70 WATSONVILLE CA 56:31
72 WATSONVILLE CA 58:43
71 PRUNEDALE CA 1:03:57
73 AROMAS CA 1:06:31
70 FELTON CA 1:08:06
70 ROYAL OAKS CA 1:08:53
74 MARINA CA 1:34:26
KA A KA KR A KA A KA A A A AR AR AR A KN A KA A KRk kK h %k
77 59:57
77 WATSONVILLE CA 1:15:04



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79

1 172 JOANNE HOWELL
231 KATY BREWINGTON
3 256 WENDY HURST

NS}

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 84

1 173 JOHN HOWELL

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 84

1 240 MARILYN TOOHEY
2 245 MARIA PENA

KKK AKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN A AN A XA A XA A AKX k%

77 56:34
75 1:05:37
76 WATSONVILLE CA 1:15:03

KAAKRKAA KA A KA XA I AR I AR A AR A AR A A XA A XA KK

83 56:44

AKAKKAAKRKAAKRAAKAA XA A AKA AR A A AKX XA A AKX XK k%

81 1:08:49
81 WATSONVILLE CA 1:10:21



10K Run Age Group Results

MALE AGE GROUP: 7 - 9 Kk ok ok kK KKk k kK KK Kk ok kKKK K kK ok kKK Kk Kk K
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 7 - O Kok ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk ko ok kK Kk ok kK R Kk Kk kK
MALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 12 Kok ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk kK kK Kk ok ok kK K Kk kK
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 12 Kk ok ok kKKK Kk ok kK KK Kk ok kKKK K kK ok kKK Kk kK
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15 Kok ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk kK kK Kk ok ok kK K Kk kK
1 12 JAKE TABOR 13 WATSONVILLE CA 49:58
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15 Kok ok Kk kK K Kk ok kK K Kk ko ok kK Kk kK kK K Kk kK
MALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19 Kok ok Kk kK K Kk ok kK K Kk ko ok kK Kk kK kK K Kk kK
1 8 JACK WIDMAN 17 WATSONVILLE CA 49:13
2 10 LEVI TABOR 16 WATSONVILLE CA 49:32
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19 Kk ok ok Kk Kk ok ok K kK Kk ko ok kK K Kk kK kK K Kk kK
1 28 PALOMA DIAZ 19 1:02:15
2 30 KEISY ORGANISTA 19 1:05:51
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 Kk ok ok Kk Kk ok ok kK kK ko ok ok kK K K ko ok kK Kk kK
1 3 JOHNNY CORNEJO 20 42:11
2 4 DIEGO HERNANDEZ 20 NEWARK CA 44:30
3 24 NATHAN SOLIS-GARCIA 22 1:00:13
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 Kk ok kK K K K Kk ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K K o ok ok K K K Kk kK
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 Kk ok ok kKK Kk Kk kK Kk ok kK K K Kk kK kK K K Kk
1 26 ANTON GALEWSKI 29 1:00:30
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 — 29 Kk ok kK K K K K ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K K ok ok ok kK K Kk ok
1 25 EMMA AHADABERRY 26 1:00:30
2 27 ANNA BAKER-OLSON 28 SANTA CRUZ CA 1:01:33
3 34 ROYESHA JOHNSON 28 SAN JOSE CA 1:13:01
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 Kk ok ok Kk Kk Kk kK Kk ok kK K K K ko K kK K Kk kK
1 22 GUSTAVO VASQUEZ 33 57:52
2 31 LUIS MONTEJANO 32 SALINAS CA 1:06:47
3 32 ROGELIO ROCHA-ORTIZ 33 FREEDOM CA 1:06:48
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 Kk ok ok kKKK Kk Kk kK K Kk kK kK K K kR kK K K K Kk K
1 35 MIRIAM GONZALES 31 1:15:59
2 42 YAZMIN RAMIREZ 30 SANTA CRUZ CA 1:24:25

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 39

1 SANTOS HERNANDE
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7 38 41:29



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 KAKKIAKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN AA N A XA A XA A XK k%

1 9 MARICELA RODRIGUEZ 37 49:31
2 33 MONIKA KOROLCZUK 39 1:08:01
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 Kok ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK Kk ok ok kK K Kk
1 5 DANIEL RAMIREZ 42 44:33
2 11 MATT HUFFAKER 41 SOQUEL CA 49:37
3 14 KARL SCHNAITTER 42 50:21
4 16 JUAN CORNEJO 44 52:28
5 21 JAIME SANCHEZ 44 56:51
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 K %k ok Kk kK K Kk ok Kk kK K Kk ok ok kK K K K ok ok kK K K Kk kK
1 7 SIMONE ANGE WINKLER 43 SANTA CRUZ CA 48:46
2 23 ERIN SERVENTI 41 59:11
3 29 DIANA VERASTICA 42 WATSONVILLE CA 1:04:55
4 41 MARIANA RUVALCABA 43 1:24:25
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 Kk o ok Kk Kk ok ok kK K Kk ko ok kK K K ok ok kK K Kk kK
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 — 49 Kk ok Kk kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K Kk ok kK K K Kk ok
1 6 NANCY EUBANKS 47 TURLOCK CA 48:20
2 36 TINA BONAR 49 SANTA CRUZ CA 1:20:47
3 40 MERCEDES OLIVIA 49 GILROY CA 1:23:52
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 Kk ok Kk kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K Kk ok kK K K Kk kK
1 13 ANTONIO GARCIA 54 WATSONVILLE CA 50:06
2 19 VICTOR L HERNANDEZ 52 NEWARK CA 56:34
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 Kk ok Kk kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K Kk ok kK K K Kk ok
1 20 DALILA RODRIGUEZ 54 LOS BANOS CA 56:37
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 Kk ok kK K K K K ok ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K K K ok ok K K K Kk ok
1 17 JOSE RIZO 57 53:09
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 — 59 Kk ok ok Kk Kk Kk kK Kk kK kK K Kk kK kK K Kk kK
1 15 SALLY STOIK 57 50:33
2 38 BELINDA LEDESMA 55 WATSONVILLE CA 1:22:03
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 Kk ok ok Kk Kk Kk kK Kk ok kK K K Kk kK kK K K Kk
1 2 RAYMOND RODRIGUEZ 63 LOS BANOS CA 41:44
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 Kk ok ok kKKK Kk Kk kK K Kk kK kK K K kR kK K K K Kk K
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 Kk ok kK K K K Kk ok kK K Kk ok ok kK K Kk kK kK Kk ok
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 — 69 Kk ok ok kKKK Kk Kk kK K Kk kK kK K K kR kK K K K Kk K
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74 Kk ok ok kKKK Kk Kk kK K Kk kK kK K K kR kK K K K Kk K

1 18 ROBERTO LETAMENDI 71 53:48



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74
1 37 JENNIFER DOWD
MALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79
1 39 RUTH ANGULO

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 84
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 84
MALE AGE GROUP: 85 - 89

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 85 - 89

KKK AKRAIAKRAKAKAA XA AR KA AN A AN A XA A XA A AKX k%

70 1:21:50

AKAKAAKRKAAKRARAKAARAKAA A KA KA A AKX XA A AKX XK k%

KAAKRKAA KA A KA XA I AR I AR A AR A AR A A XA A XA KK

75 AROMAS CA 1:23:51

AKAKKAAKRKAAKRAAKAA XA A AKA AR A A AKX XA A AKX XK k%

KAAKRKAA KA A KA XA KA XA AR A A XA AR A A XA A XA KK

AKAKAAKRKAAKRA AKX XA A AKX N A A AKX XA A AKX XK k%

KAAKAKAARAA KA XK A XA AR I AR A AR A A XA A XA KK
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MALE AGE GROUP: 90 AND OVER
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 90 AND OVER



